1125 # R 474 PRI F B ~ BB~ 2 P
L5AE + BTG PHARI R N SR

PR BECAm TR 45k TE/HEY
3-5pR T 70050 FO4E TEHY
3-5% 70063 = O fE 1EHY
3-5% 75036 HOE 1EHY
3-55%HE 70001 FHOR 1EHY
3-55% It 75026 FORE 1EHY
3-S5t 70011 #HOME TEHY
3-5 It 70046 R O & TEHY
3-55%HE 75001 B O % TEHY
3-5p% 3t 70068 BHOZE TEHY
3-5p% 3t 75004 MO TEHL
3-55% It 70147 FOzZx 1EHY
3-5% 70086 [=10)5% TEHL
3-55% It 70137 B Ofitk 1EHY
3-5p bt 75010 Z£O Rl TEHY
3-5pR T 70026 ROE TEHY
3-5% 1t 70109 FEORE TEHY
3-55% T 70066 O TEHY
3-5p% 3t 70087 HO= TEHL
3-5pRHE 70067 FE=OL TEHL
3-5p% bt 70142 O M 1EHY
3-5R T 75040 O+ IEHY
3-S5t 70034 =0 TEHY
3-5% It 70139 O TEHY
3-5% 3t 70079 ZIOHE TEHL
3-5pEHE 70102 PO = TEHL
3-S5t 70119 =08 1EHY
3-5pRHE 75002 HO= TEHL
3-5p% bt 70077 ZIO &L 1EHY
3-5pHt 70161 A0 TEHY
3-5pR T 70095 BROHE TEHY
3-5% It 75025 HOR TEHY
3-5% 3t 70140 O TEHL
3-5% 75020 = Ol 1EHY
3-55% 70124 ROZ 1EHY
3-S5t 75043 P O5x TEHY
3-5p% bt 70097 BEOE: TEHY
3-5%HE 70035 Bk O B TEHY
3-5p% 3t 75022 B OJE TEHY
3-5p%HE 70022 Z20% TEHY
3-55% T 75013 YOOOO0O0O0O000000O0 TEHY
3-55% 3t 70002 RO 1EHY

3-S5 Bt 70159 HOR 1EHY



1125 # R 474 PRI F B ~ BB~ 2 P
L5AE + BTG PHARI R N SR

PR BECAmTT 45k TE/HEY
3-5p% 3t 75028 Bk O 4f TEHY
3-5p%HE 70108 =OXE TEHL
3-5% 70153 O 1EHY
3-5% 70015 RO 1EHY
3-5p% 75024 OB TEHY
3-5%HE 70110 i OfF IEHY
3-5 It 70104 ROZE TEHY
3-5 3t 70123 B O TEHY
3-5p% 3t 75032 MOZE fHFELL
3-5p% 3t 75003 EO & fFHL2
3-5%HE 75039 HOFY HHE3
3-5p bt 75027 = O&N HE
3-S5kt 75015 fHO HHELS
3-5p bt 75018 #wO%E fHHLO
3-5% 3t 75009 RO fFEHLT
3-5% 1t 75033 O fHEHL8
3-5p5 3t 75008 RO % fFEHL9
3-5% It 75044 Oty fFEEL10
3-5%HE 70048 RO fHELLL
3-5p% bt 70143 Z05 HEL12
3-55%HE 70163 B Ol HEL3
3-S5t 70023 #OmE HHL14
3-5% 3t 70117 ZZ O Hift HHELLS
3-5% 3t 70069 O HELL6
3-55%HE 70149 B O[5 fFFELLT
3-S5t 70008 #HOfh fFEHL18
3-5%HE 70096 ENOE HHEL9
3-5p% bt 75042 =0 HH20
3-5% It 70021 FO0% fFEHL21
3-5% 70049 5RO fFEHEN22
3-5% 3t 70135 E=O&) fRE23
3-5% 3t 70138 # O fHE24
3-55%HE 70101 Z O 25
3-55% 70156 FOIE HH26
3-S5t 70141 HO HEEN2T
3-5p% bt 70029 OSE fFEHL28
3-5%HE 70130 fiff O 4 fHEL29
3-5p% 3t 70164 BB Ofk fHEL30
3-5p%HE 70058 FEOE HE31
3-5% 3t 70053 FEOEE fHEY32
3-5pRHE 70099 HOE HHE33

3-S5 Bt 70064 = Ol fFH34



g © ZICTHIALLIEPEFART R/ N TR 40 5 E

HEH
3-SRt
3-SRt
3-5i% bt
3-5i% bt
3-5i% bt
2% HE Dt
2k ST
25k BT
2k ST
2 HEHE
25 HEDE
2% HEDE
2 H DL
2% HE Dt
2k ST
2k ST
2k ST
2 HEHE
2 HEDE
2% HE Dt
25k BT
2% HE Dt
25k ST
2k ST
2 HE DT
2 HEHE
2 HEDE
2% HE Dt
25k BT
2k ST
25k ST
2k ST
2 HEDE
2 H DL
2% HE Dt
2% HEDE
25k BT
2k ST
2 HEHE
2k ST
2 HEHE
2 H DL

1128 # R 422 PRI B ~ i B

4
|

_PI

BECAmTT
70059
70044
70088
70071
75011
70100
70116
70158
75037
70160
70083
70027
70075
75014
75019
75007
75017
75021
75005
75041
75006
75034
70054
75023
70047
75038
70154
70107
70072
75030
70103
70024
75035
75029
75016
70105
70144
70057
70037
70033
70040
70132

g e
Jitt O %
Z 0%
(0NN
= O
HOR
HHOH
F10F
P O 5=
Pkt O 2
ZEOIIE
&80 Olig
b O %
BROEE
JBO%
tRO=E
HOE
HO
& OHT
HOE
FOW%
BEOZE
P O 4T
O
F Ok
HEOfF
1 O 1%
MO
RO
fa] O &
210 )&
ROk
# O Y
TO%2
5O
BHOE
O
(0N
F Ok
HO&F
HOR
KRO%Z

# 0%

TE/fEEEL
HEN35
HHI36
HHE37
HH38
HEN39
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
1EHY
1EHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
1EHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
1EHY
IEHY
IEHEY
IEHY
IEHY
IEHY
1EHY
IEHY
R
fFFHL2
HHE3
fFiHL4
RS
fHHLG
HEHELT



g © ZICTHIALLIEPEFART R/ N TR 40 5 E

HEH
2k ST
2 HEHE
25 HEDE
2 HEDE
2 H DL
2% HE Dt
2k ST
25k BT
2k ST
2 HEHE
25 HEDE
2% HEDE
2 H DL
2% HE Dt
2k ST
2k ST
2k ST
2 HEHE
2 HEDE
2% HE Dt
25k BT
2% HE Dt
25k ST
2k ST
2 HE DT
2 HEHE
2 HEDE
2% HE Dt
25k BT
2k ST
25k ST
2k ST
2 HEDE
2 H DL
2% HE Dt
2% HEDE
25k BT
2k ST
2 HEHE
2k ST
2 HEHE
2 H DL

1128 # R 422 PRI B ~ i B

z
|

_};ll

SRR
70106
70115
70032
70125
70031
70009
75031
70056
70010
70090
70093
70062
70081
70127
70076
70089
70073
70157
70113
70120
75012
70036
70080
70126
70030
70006
70112
70018
70061
70155
70042
70148
70014
70111
70013
70146
70039
70055
70133
70145
70052
70012

SRR
#O
PO
O
RO
EOE
A0k
O
O
B0
RO
O
Ot
FO%
RO
EXOF
O
B0 B
o)<t
ZOH
EOH)
fij O %
o=
#HO%
ROF
RO
L0
ZORE
EO%
2O
O
0w
O
0%
HOuE
0
K05
ZOR
#O
MO
SO#
¥ 0%
BROTE

TE/fEEEL
HHE8
HHEL
HEL10
RN
HEL12
fHELL3
HEL14
HELLS
HHLLG
HEHELT
RS
HELL9
HEL20
HEL21
HH22
fHHEN23
HH24
HHE25
fHEL26
HEL27
fHHL28
HEN29
HH30
HE1
HEL32
fHH33
HEL34
fHEN3S
HHL36
HE37
HE38
HHE39
fHEL40
fHHN41
fHEN42
fHEN43
fHH44
fHEN45
fHHN46
HEAT
HHT48
HEL49



1125 # R 474 PRI F B ~ BB~ 2 P
L5AE + BTG PHARI R N SR

PR BECAmTT 4 5e %4 TE/fEEEL
25t 70016 #WORE HELS0
2k ST 70025 BOZE fHEELS1
2k ST 70098 = Otk HTHLS2
2k ST 70019 o fFFHLS3
2 H DL 70094 FOT HHS4
25k 70152 P NOE[H HELSS
25t 70129 2O HELS6
25Dt 70092 20 HHELST
25t 70150 B O e fHELS8
2k ST 70007 ZORE FFHLS9
2k ST 70017 58 O iz fHHL60
25k BT 70114 205 fHFHL61
2 H DL 70082 Z Ol HEL62
25k BT 70045 O HEL63
25t 70118 # O B HEL64
2k BT 70128 FEOLT HE65
2k ST 70085 OF - fHEL66
2k ST 70131 ROL) fFEEL6T
2k ST 70043 OfH fHTHL68
25k BT 70060 RO fHEL69
25k BT 70074 Y NOFi fHEL70
25k BT 70162 EO#% HELT1
25t 70136 FO® HHLT2
25 Bt 70134 BOF fFEELT3
2k BT 70121 FO%E fHELT4
2k ST 70151 Oz fFEELTS
2R ST 70065 B OZE fHELT6
25k BT 70078 EEORE tHELTT
25Dt 70020 EO% fHELT8
25t 70084 %0 HELT9

aEt4 A 198 A



