

## 112學年度招生辦理階段正、備取名冊

幼兒園：臺北市松山區西松國民小學附設幼兒園

班別	登記編號	幼兒姓名	正/備取
3-5歲班	70050	毛O維	正取
3-5歲班	70063	高O碩	正取
3-5歲班	75036	戴O睿	正取
3-5歲班	70001	賴O恩	正取
3-5歲班	75026	王O燁	正取
3-5歲班	70011	謝O佑	正取
3-5歲班	70046	張O威	正取
3-5歲班	75001	陳O舜	正取
3-5歲班	70068	陳O豪	正取
3-5歲班	75004	林O緯	正取
3-5歲班	70147	王O奕	正取
3-5歲班	70086	高O成	正取
3-5歲班	70137	邱O皓	正取
3-5歲班	75010	蔡O和	正取
3-5歲班	70026	張O澤	正取
3-5歲班	70109	韓O捷	正取
3-5歲班	70066	葉O晞	正取
3-5歲班	70087	鄒O言	正取
3-5歲班	70067	侯O暫	正取
3-5歲班	70142	杜O凡	正取
3-5歲班	75040	林O祐	正取
3-5歲班	70034	黃O	正取
3-5歲班	70139	許O芯	正取
3-5歲班	70079	劉O璐	正取
3-5歲班	70102	陳O寧	正取
3-5歲班	70119	高O甯	正取
3-5歲班	75002	林O苓	正取
3-5歲班	70077	劉O熙	正取
3-5歲班	70161	洪O希	正取
3-5歲班	70095	歐O瑾	正取
3-5歲班	75025	魏O恩	正取
3-5歲班	70140	林O芯	正取
3-5歲班	75020	高O曦	正取
3-5歲班	70124	張O安	正取
3-5歲班	75043	陳O亞	正取
3-5歲班	70097	陳O彗	正取
3-5歲班	70035	陳O璇	正取
3-5歲班	75022	陳O菲	正取
3-5歲班	70022	蔡O澄	正取
3-5歲班	75013	YOOOOOOOOOOOOOO	正取
3-5歲班	70002	林O翔	正取
3-5歲班	70159	鄭O辰	正取

## 112學年度招生辦理階段正、備取名冊

幼兒園：臺北市松山區西松國民小學附設幼兒園

班別	登記編號	幼兒姓名	正/備取
3-5歲班	75028	陳○妍	正取
3-5歲班	70108	黃○璇	正取
3-5歲班	70153	曾○賢	正取
3-5歲班	70015	張○仁	正取
3-5歲班	75024	蘇○恩	正取
3-5歲班	70110	柯○彤	正取
3-5歲班	70104	張○芸	正取
3-5歲班	70123	陳○蓓	正取
3-5歲班	75032	林○荃	備取1
3-5歲班	75003	鄭○馨	備取2
3-5歲班	75039	洪○翔	備取3
3-5歲班	75027	呂○叡	備取4
3-5歲班	75015	陳○	備取5
3-5歲班	75018	徐○霏	備取6
3-5歲班	75009	陳○全	備取7
3-5歲班	75033	許○翊	備取8
3-5歲班	75008	林○毅	備取9
3-5歲班	75044	許○鈞	備取10
3-5歲班	70048	吳○薩	備取11
3-5歲班	70143	李○易	備取12
3-5歲班	70163	嚴○凱	備取13
3-5歲班	70023	謝○諺	備取14
3-5歲班	70117	蔡○珊	備取15
3-5歲班	70069	葉○彤	備取16
3-5歲班	70149	陳○陽	備取17
3-5歲班	70008	戴○佑	備取18
3-5歲班	70096	李○安	備取19
3-5歲班	75042	黃○	備取20
3-5歲班	70021	李○安	備取21
3-5歲班	70049	張○嘉	備取22
3-5歲班	70135	侯○勛	備取23
3-5歲班	70138	戴○硯	備取24
3-5歲班	70101	李○璇	備取25
3-5歲班	70156	余○晴	備取26
3-5歲班	70141	潘○允	備取27
3-5歲班	70029	陳○霏	備取28
3-5歲班	70130	簡○樂	備取29
3-5歲班	70164	邱○皓	備取30
3-5歲班	70058	賴○瑋	備取31
3-5歲班	70053	賴○熙	備取32
3-5歲班	70099	林○宸	備取33
3-5歲班	70064	黃○曦	備取34

## 112學年度招生辦理階段正、備取名冊

幼兒園：臺北市松山區西松國民小學附設幼兒園

班別	登記編號	幼兒姓名	正/備取
3-5歲班	70059	施○安	備取35
3-5歲班	70044	李○先	備取36
3-5歲班	70088	黃○芯	備取37
3-5歲班	70071	高○瑄	備取38
3-5歲班	75011	曹○齊	備取39
2歲專班	70100	賴○賓	正取
2歲專班	70116	劉○宇	正取
2歲專班	70158	陳○宇	正取
2歲專班	75037	陳○理	正取
2歲專班	70160	羅○順	正取
2歲專班	70083	周○○峰	正取
2歲專班	70027	陳○汰	正取
2歲專班	70075	陳○亞	正取
2歲專班	75014	范○棠	正取
2歲專班	75019	徐○言	正取
2歲專班	75007	魏○國	正取
2歲專班	75017	曹○	正取
2歲專班	75021	潘○昕	正取
2歲專班	75005	夏○容	正取
2歲專班	75041	郭○聆	正取
2歲專班	75006	邱○蓁	正取
2歲專班	75034	陳○妤	正取
2歲專班	70054	馮○瑜	正取
2歲專班	75023	王○鈺	正取
2歲專班	70047	葉○妤	正取
2歲專班	75038	楊○媛	正取
2歲專班	70154	曾○鳴	正取
2歲專班	70107	張○云	正取
2歲專班	70072	何○澄	正取
2歲專班	75030	劉○熠	正取
2歲專班	70103	林○璇	正取
2歲專班	70024	謝○彤	正取
2歲專班	75035	江○緹	正取
2歲專班	75029	黃○媛	正取
2歲專班	75016	顏○喬	正取
2歲專班	70105	賴○蘊	備取1
2歲專班	70144	黃○澄	備取2
2歲專班	70057	王○皓	備取3
2歲專班	70037	林○睿	備取4
2歲專班	70033	林○辰	備取5
2歲專班	70040	朱○安	備取6
2歲專班	70132	曾○棠	備取7

## 112學年度招生辦理階段正、備取名冊

幼兒園：臺北市松山區西松國民小學附設幼兒園

班別	登記編號	幼兒姓名	正/備取
2歲專班	70106	黃○宸	備取8
2歲專班	70115	林○國	備取9
2歲專班	70032	林○希	備取10
2歲專班	70125	張○昀	備取11
2歲專班	70031	張○媧	備取12
2歲專班	70009	周○米	備取13
2歲專班	75031	洪○辰	備取14
2歲專班	70056	褚○彤	備取15
2歲專班	70010	謝○蒔	備取16
2歲專班	70090	張○晴	備取17
2歲專班	70093	詹○碩	備取18
2歲專班	70062	黃○博	備取19
2歲專班	70081	何○喬	備取20
2歲專班	70127	張○愷	備取21
2歲專班	70076	吳○禾	備取22
2歲專班	70089	羅○齊	備取23
2歲專班	70073	陳○妍	備取24
2歲專班	70157	邵○恩	備取25
2歲專班	70113	李○穎	備取26
2歲專班	70120	張○勳	備取27
2歲專班	75012	簡○安	備取28
2歲專班	70036	蔣○宸	備取29
2歲專班	70080	徐○芸	備取30
2歲專班	70126	張○柔	備取31
2歲專班	70030	廖○勛	備取32
2歲專班	70006	江○澄	備取33
2歲專班	70112	梁○碩	備取34
2歲專班	70018	張○綸	備取35
2歲專班	70061	呂○薰	備取36
2歲專班	70155	陳○宇	備取37
2歲專班	70042	楊○可	備取38
2歲專班	70148	桑○倪	備取39
2歲專班	70014	楊○瑞	備取40
2歲專班	70111	蔣○熙	備取41
2歲專班	70013	戴○恩	備取42
2歲專班	70146	吳○宇	備取43
2歲專班	70039	蔡○辰	備取44
2歲專班	70055	黃○宸	備取45
2歲專班	70133	蕭○琦	備取46
2歲專班	70145	郭○叡	備取47
2歲專班	70052	曾○華	備取48
2歲專班	70012	陳○硯	備取49

## 112學年度招生辦理階段正、備取名冊

幼兒園：臺北市松山區西松國民小學附設幼兒園

班別	登記編號	幼兒姓名	正/備取
2歲專班	70016	鄒○庠	備取50
2歲專班	70025	陳○霏	備取51
2歲專班	70098	黃○涵	備取52
2歲專班	70019	曾○鳴	備取53
2歲專班	70094	郭○予	備取54
2歲專班	70152	朱○菲	備取55
2歲專班	70129	劉○尋	備取56
2歲專班	70092	蔡○涵	備取57
2歲專班	70150	陳○瀧	備取58
2歲專班	70007	蔡○呈	備取59
2歲專班	70017	鍾○庭	備取60
2歲專班	70114	劉○喬	備取61
2歲專班	70082	李○峰	備取62
2歲專班	70045	陳○妃	備取63
2歲專班	70118	楊○伊	備取64
2歲專班	70128	潘○妤	備取65
2歲專班	70085	曾○樂	備取66
2歲專班	70131	涂○硯	備取67
2歲專班	70043	曾○桓	備取68
2歲專班	70060	張○晴	備取69
2歲專班	70074	林○澈	備取70
2歲專班	70162	李○安	備取71
2歲專班	70136	李○澄	備取72
2歲專班	70134	趙○宇	備取73
2歲專班	70121	王○睿	備取74
2歲專班	70151	魏○謙	備取75
2歲專班	70065	陳○柔	備取76
2歲專班	70078	葉○語	備取77
2歲專班	70020	盧○嘉	備取78
2歲專班	70084	孫○煥	備取79

合計幼兒人數： 198 人